
2.98

3.28

3.03

2.83
 C3 

 O3 

 C2 

 O2  C1 

 O1 

 C  

 N  

 CE1
 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

Trp 397(B)

Fda 419(B)

Leu 267(B)

Val 363(B)

Trs 424(B)

His 163(B)

Tyr 309(B)

Gly 396(B)

Arg 64(B)


